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Appendix A - List of Submissions

The Australian Nuclear Science and Technology Organisation
(ANSTO) Nuclear Medicine Project

1. ANSTO
1.1  Confidential
1.2 ANSTO
2. Sutherland Shire Council

Australian Federal Police proposed new forensic facility at Majura,
ACT

1. Australian Federal Police

1.1 Confidential

The Australian War Memorial redevelopment of the First World War
galleries

1. Australian War Memorial
1.1 Confidential
1.2 Confidential
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Proposed new National Archives Preservation Facility and

refurbishment of the existing Mitchell facility for the National Archives
of Australia at Mitchell, ACT

1.

National Archives of Australia

1.1
1.2
1.3
14
1.5

Confidential
National Archives of Australia
Confidential
Confidential

National Archives of Australia

Southern Distribution Hub

Department of Finance and Deregulation
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